

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Research & Training Institute (Barti), Pune

(Dept. of Social Justice and Special Assistance Govt. of Maharashtra)

28, Queen's Garden, Pune – 411001. Phone No.: 020-26362076/26333595 Email : dg@barti.in •website : http://barti.maharashtra.gov.in •Fax : 020-26333596

BARTI/Fellowship/BANRF-2020/21-22/850

Date:16/02/2022

AWARD LETTER

To,

Archana Sanjay Rajmane

Dear Candidate,

"Congratulation"

We are happy to inform you that you are selected for the award of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar National Research Fellowship (BANRF) for 2020 for M.Phil/Ph.D. The fellowship amount will be effective from the date of registration for M.Phil/Ph.D.

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Research and Training Institute reserves all the rights to add terms and conditions as a when required and candidates have to accept the changes in the terms and conditions of the fellowship. In case of dispute, the Director General of BARTI will be the final authority.

Attached with this letter is an undertaking that all the information provided for document verification is true as per my knowledge, and if any discrepancy is found the fellowship will be cancelled. Please note that if we do not receive the undertaking, it will be assumed that you are not accepting this offer and the fellowship.

We hope this fellowship will help you financially and academically conduct research on your subject and develop yourself an academic excellence. It will help you to grow not just as a researcher but also a champion for the cause of equality, social justice and contributor to the peace, harmony and happiness among the various disadvantage sections of society.

Wishing you all the best,

With Regards,

34 miner **Head of Department**

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Research and Training Institute (BARTI), Pune